Optical Probes 2025
Tentative Schedule

@Ohori park Nougakudo

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00

16:00

17:00
18:00

19:00

Sept 21st Sept 22nd Sept 23rd Sept 24th Sept 25th Sept 26th
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Invited / Oral Invited / Oral Invited / Oral Invited / Oral Invited / Oral
Workshop on
Spin-related Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break
Optical probes

@Nishijin Plaza
(different venue)

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

Open Registration

Welcome Reception

Poster

Poster

Social Event "NOH", a
traditional Japanese
performing art

Social Dinner
(venue change)




	as of Apr30(HP上公開５月頭予定) 

