Optical Probes 2025 Tentative Schedule @Ohori park Nougakudo

	Sept 21st	Sept 22nd	Sept 23rd	Sept 24th	Sept 25th	Sept 26th
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri
9:00 10:00 11:00		Invited / Oral	Invited / Oral	Invited / Oral	Invited / Oral	Invited / Oral
12:00 13:00 14:00	Spin-related Optical probes @Nishijin Plaza	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break
15:00		Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
16:00					Social Event "NOH", a traditional Japanese	
17:00	Open Registration				performing art	
18:00	Welcome Reception	Poster	Poster			
19:00					Social Dinner (venue change)	